
Mandi Prices Today Mohali - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Garlic - Average Lalru APMC  9,800.00  9,800.00 -  9,800.00 2026-01-22  9,800.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon - Other Lalru APMC  3,200.00  3,200.00 -  3,200.00 2026-01-22  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot - Other Lalru APMC  850.00  850.00 -  850.00 2026-01-22  850.00 INR/Quintal

Methi(Leaves) - Other Lalru APMC  800.00  800.00 -  800.00 2026-01-22  800.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish - Other Lalru APMC  400.00  400.00 -  400.00 2026-01-22  400.00 INR/Quintal

Spinach - Other Lalru APMC  500.00  500.00 -  500.00 2026-01-22  500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Dera Bassi APMC  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00 2026-01-22  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Kharar APMC  600.00  700.00 -  500.00 2026-01-22  600.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kharar APMC  7,000.00  7,500.00 -  6,500.00 2026-01-22  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Kharar APMC  500.00  600.00 -  430.00 2026-01-22  500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Kharar APMC  2,700.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-22  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum - Other Lalru APMC  3,700.00  3,700.00 -  3,700.00 2026-01-22  3,700.00 INR/Quintal

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran) Lalru APMC  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-22  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage - Other Dera Bassi APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-22  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Other Dera Bassi APMC  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2026-01-22  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Lalru APMC  900.00  900.00 -  900.00 2026-01-22  900.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Other Lalru APMC  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-22  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet - Other Lalru APMC  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-22  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Kharar APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-22  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Spinach - Other Kharar APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-22  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet Kharar APMC  2,100.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-22  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Kharar APMC  2,200.00  2,500.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-22  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Other Lalru APMC  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-22  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other Lalru APMC  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-22  1,800.00 INR/Quintal
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Potato - Other Lalru APMC  500.00  500.00 -  500.00 2026-01-22  500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Dera Bassi APMC  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-22  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Kharar APMC  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-22  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Kinnow Kharar APMC  2,200.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-22  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Lalru APMC  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-22  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Lalru APMC  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-22  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot - Other Dera Bassi APMC  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-22  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Dera Bassi APMC  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2026-01-22  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Kharar APMC  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-22  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Kharar APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,200.00 2026-01-22  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Apple Banur APMC  7,122.00  7,122.00 -  7,122.00 2026-01-21  7,122.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Other Banur APMC  2,444.00  2,444.00 -  2,444.00 2026-01-21  2,444.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Banur APMC  2,700.00  2,700.00 -  2,700.00 2026-01-21  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Banur APMC  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-21  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Kinnow Banur APMC  3,400.00  3,400.00 -  3,400.00 2026-01-21  3,400.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet - Other Dera Bassi APMC  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00 2026-01-21  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage - Other Banur APMC  1,600.00  1,600.00 -  1,600.00 2026-01-21  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage - Other Lalru APMC  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2026-01-19  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean) Lalru APMC  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-19  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Lalru APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-16  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Spinach - Other Dera Bassi APMC  800.00  800.00 -  800.00 2026-01-16  800.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Other Lalru APMC  5,600.00  5,600.00 -  5,600.00 2026-01-14  5,600.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish - Other Dera Bassi APMC  800.00  800.00 -  800.00 2026-01-08  800.00 INR/Quintal

Sweet Potato - Hosur Green Lalru APMC  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-08  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Lalru APMC  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-06  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Kinnow - Other Kurali APMC  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-06  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dera-bassi-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kharar-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kinnow
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kharar-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dera-bassi-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dera-bassi-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kharar-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kharar-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kinnow
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/peas-wet
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dera-bassi-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/french-beans-frasbean
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/spinach
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dera-bassi-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-green
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dera-bassi-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sweet-potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-green
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kinnow
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kurali-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/punjab/mohali

